
1 佐  藤  芙  砂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 4 10.80 3.54 7.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -4 -2 -3 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 2 0 0 1

3.60 3.54

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.052.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

7.26

2 伊  藤  茉侑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 9.89 3.23 6.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

3 1Lz<e e 0.36 -0.14 0.22-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

3.36 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.851.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.851.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.851.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

6.66
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3 マブニ  アネラ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 6 9.71 3.17 6.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.04 0.341 1 1 2 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 0 1

3.10 3.17

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.901.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.852.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.50

6.54

4 荻      玲緒奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 2 8.84 3.08 5.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -5 -4 -3 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -1 0 -2 -1

3.40 3.08

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

5.76
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5 渡  邉  真  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 7 8.62 3.16 5.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -4 -2 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 0 -2 -2 -1

3.50 3.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.551.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.551.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

5.46

6 斎  藤  心  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 8.48 2.50 6.18 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.59-1 0 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.701.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

6.18

転倒:  -0.20
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7 中  里  日香梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城FSC 5 5.81 1.61 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -3 -1 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 0 -1 0 0

1.70 1.61

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.100.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.20
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